Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

There are .... seasons inEgypt.

Ustad Allah Bukhsh died on.

Egypt is situated in the... of African continent at the bank of River Nile.

The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.

The Egyptian ministry for........... was headed by Toto.

Ellora, Elephanta, Bagh and Badami Caves were painted in which age.....

In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.

In the year of ..... shakir Ali was oppointed principal of National college of Art.

All famous primitive civilization of the world had been situated near the

The primitive people belonging to River Nile came from the..........

Every quarter has an area of........... feet.

In Egypt, the vessels used for eating, drinking and cooking were made of..............

Any paintings done in small size in any media & on any surface is called.

The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.

The largest writing found fromindus Valley consists of............

Answers Choice

Jow»

UOW>» TOWmP» UOWP UOWr U0W>

DOom» DOWP DOmP DOmP

DOwP» DOW » 0DOWP DOWP> TOWP

S NI RN

18 Oct 1978
18 Nove 1978

.18 Sep 1978
.18 Dec 1978

. South East

North West

. North East

West

. Northern India

Western India

. Sourthern India
. Eastern India

Health
Food

. Domestic Affairs
. Foreign Affairs

Pre-historic age
Pre -buddha age

. Buddha age

First half medieval age

France
Belgium

. Holland

England

1962
1960
1961
1959

Deserts
Rivers
Forests
Cities

East
West
South
North

50 x25
57 x8

56 x 24
52 x23

Stone
Copper
Clay
Bronze

Modern Art
Soulpture
Minature painting
Graphic Painting

. Pakistan Art
. Hindustani Art

Chughtai Art
Mughat Art

14
15
16
17



16

17

18

19

20

Khalid Igbal has been teaching in.....

Haji Muhammad Shareef got employment as offcial paintered with Maharaja of Patiala, when

he was ....... yars old.

The source of word ' Tattooing' is local dialect of Island of.

........ University.

During last phase of Mohenjo Daro, the people were killed by.....

The Cleopatra was famous queen of

>

oo

DOwW» TOWP» UOWP 00w

. Punjab University

. Karachi
. Peshawar

5
6
4
. West Indies
. Ireland

. Britian

. Shooting
. Trampling

. Poisoning
. Greek

. Rome
. Syria



