

Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	There are seasons inEgypt.	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5
2	Ustad Allah Bukhsh died on.	A. 18 Oct 1978 B. 18 Nove 1978 C. 18 Sep 1978 D. 18 Dec 1978
3	Egypt is situated in the of African continent at the bank of River Nile.	A. South East B. North West C. North East D. West
4	The people of Indus Valley were used to import gold from.	A. Northern India B. Western India C. Sourthern India D. Eastern India
5	The Egyptian ministry for was headed by Toto.	A. Health B. Food C. Domestic Affairs D. Foreign Affairs
6	Ellora, Elephanta, Bagh and Badami Caves were painted in which age	A. Pre-historic age B. Pre -buddha age C. Buddha age D. First half medieval age
7	In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.	A. France B. Belgium C. Holland D. England
8	In the year of shakir Ali was oppointed principal of National college of Art.	A. 1962 B. 1960 C. 1961 D. 1959
9	All famous primitive civilization of the world had been situated near the	A. Deserts B. Rivers C. Forests D. Cities
10	The primitive people belonging to River Nile came from the	A. East B. West C. South D. North
11	Every quarter has an area of feet.	A. 50 x 25 B. 57 x8 C. 56 x 24 D. 52 x 23
12	In Egypt, the vessels used for eating, drinking and cooking were made of	A. Stone B. Copper C. Clay D. Bronze
13	Any paintings done in small size in any media & on any surface is called.	A. Modern Art B. Soulpture C. Minature painting D. Graphic Painting
14	The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.	A. Pakistan Art B. Hindustani Art C. Chughtai Art D. Mughat Art
15	The largest writing found fromIndus Valley consists of	A. 14 B. 15 C. 16 D. 17

16	Khalid Iqbal has been teaching in University.	A. Punjab UniversityB. QuettaC. KarachiD. Peshawar
17	Haji Muhammad Shareef got employment as offcial paintered with Maharaja of Patiala, when he was yars old.	A. 3 B. 5 C. 6 D. 4
18	The source of word ' Tattooing' is local dialect of Island of	A. West Indies B. Ireland C. U.P. Nisha D. Britian
19	During last phase of Mohenjo Daro, the people were killed by	A. Shooting B. Trampling C. Murdering D. Poisoning
20	The Cleopatra was famous queen of	A. Greek B. Egypt C. Rome D. Syria